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Indoor round balls per 100
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SKU

Designation

French Law

Caliber

Pack.

Grains

Grams|

MSRP

RE80740

INDOOR round balls Cal .451

D

45 BP

100

463

30

75.00 €incl. tax

Balles rondes Peder soli en plomb pour letir ala poudre Noire

The bullets are made of artificial resin and are particularly suitable for muzzle-loading pistols for indoor

shooting.

The bullets being quite hard penetrate deeply into the practice target like lead bullets; moreover it makes it

possible to guarantee a precise trajectory and does not affect the steel of the barrel.
Balls manufactured by Davide Pedersoli to the highest standards.

Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix

gu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet a modification.
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